1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Highbay - Herbert
Datasheet
The Herbert series LED Highbay lights is energy-effi cient, long-lasting illumination solutions designed for high-ceiling
industrial and commercial spaces. The well-designed die-casting aluminum heat sink with high-effi ciency lens achieve a
perfect balance between convenience and practicality. With long life time ranges to 80,000 hours, The Herbert series LED
Highbay lights also substantially reduce maintenance requirements, ensuring long-lasting, reliable illumination.

5 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Highbay - Herbert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam
angle
Item code EAN-13
LP HB MINI 94W 830 60 DIM 94W 3000K 14000lm 14500lm 60° TXGL25100023455 4897135736647
LP HB MINI 94W 840 60 DIM 94W 4000K 15000lm 15500lm 60° TXGL25100023555 4897135736654
LP HB MINI 94W 865 60 DIM 94W 6500K 15000lm 15500lm 60° TXGL25100023655 4897135736661
LP HB MINI 94W 830 90 DIM 94W 3000K 14000lm 14500lm 90° TXGL25100023755 4897135736678
LP HB MINI 94W 840 90 DIM 94W 4000K 15000lm 15500lm 90° TXGL25100023855 4897135736685
LP HB MINI 94W 865 90 DIM 94W 6500K 15000lm 15500lm 90° TXGL25100023955 4897135736692
LP HB MINI 94W 830 120 DIM 94W 3000K 14000lm 14500lm 120° TXGL25100024055 4897135736708
LP HB MINI 94W 840 120 DIM 94W 4000K 15000lm 15500lm 120° TXGL25100024155 4897135736715
LP HB MINI 94W 865 120 DIM 94W 6500K 15000lm 15500lm 120° TXGL25100024255 4897135736722
LP HB MIDI 150W 830 60 DIM 150W 3000K 21000lm 22000lm 60° TXGL25100024355 4897135736739
LP HB MIDI 150W 840 60 DIM 150W 4000K 22500lm 23500lm 60° TXGL25100024455 4897135736746
LP HB MIDI 150W 865 60 DIM 150W 6500K 22500lm 23500lm 60° TXGL25100024555 4897135736753
LP HB MIDI 150W 830 90 DIM 150W 3000K 21000lm 22000lm 90° TXGL25100024655 4897135736760
LP HB MIDI 150W 840 90 DIM 150W 4000K 22500lm 23500lm 90° TXGL25100024755 4897135736777
LP HB MIDI 150W 865 90 DIM 150W 6500K 22500lm 23500lm 90° TXGL25100024855 4897135736784
LP HB MIDI 150W 830 120 DIM 150W 3000K 21000lm 22000lm 120° TXGL25100024955 4897135736791
LP HB MIDI 150W 840 120 DIM 150W 4000K 22500lm 23500lm 120° TXGL25100025055 4897135736807
LP HB MIDI 150W 865 120 DIM 150W 6500K 22500lm 23500lm 120° TXGL25100025155 4897135736814
LP HB MAXI 200W 830 60 DIM 200W 3000K 28000lm 29000lm 60° TXGL25100025255 4897135736821
LP HB MAXI 200W 840 60 DIM 200W 4000K 30000lm 31000lm 60° TXGL25100025355 4897135736838
LP HB MAXI 200W 865 60 DIM 200W 6500K 30000lm 31000lm 60° TXGL25100025455 4897135736845
LP HB MAXI 200W 830 90 DIM 200W 3000K 28000lm 29000lm 90° TXGL25100025555 4897135736852
LP HB MAXI 200W 840 90 DIM 200W 4000K 30000lm 31000lm 90° TXGL25100025655 4897135736869
LP HB MAXI 200W 865 90 DIM 200W 6500K 30000lm 31000lm 90° TXGL25100025755 4897135736876
LP HB MAXI 200W 830 120 DIM 200W 3000K 28000lm 29000lm 120° TXGL25100025855 4897135736883
LP HB MAXI 200W 840 120 DIM 200W 4000K 30000lm 31000lm 120° TXGL25100025955 4897135736890
LP HB MAXI 200W 865 120 DIM 200W 6500K 30000lm 31000lm 120° TXGL25100026055 4897135736906
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,